Iltem #

985-0000
985-0001
985-0002
985-0003
985-0004
985-0025
985-0026
985-0040
985-0041
985-0042
985-0045
985-0046
985-0092
985-0114
985-0115
985-0116
985-0117
985-0148
985-0150
985-0324
985-0325
985-0326
985-0351
985-0352
985-0353
985-0355
985-0356
985-0357
985-0364
985-0365
985-0381
985-0382
985-0383

Description

MEDIUM DISPOSABLE GLOVES PER BOX

LRG DISPOSABLE GLOVES PER BOX

XL DISPOSABLE GLOVES PER BOX

XXL DISPOSABLE GLOVES PER BOX

SMALL DISPOSABLE GLOVES PER BOX

LARGE PIGSKIN DRIVER GLOVES

EXTRA LARGE PIGSKIN DRIVER GLOVES

CLEAR BLADE SAFETY GLASSES

SMOKE BLADE SAFETY GLASSES
INDOOR/OUTDOOR MIRROR SAFETY GLASSES
CLEAR VALUE GLASSES

SMOKE VALUE GLASSES

CAUTION TAPE YELLOW 3" X 1000

HIGH VIZ VEST YELLOW LARGE

HIGH VIZ VEST YELLOW XL

HIGH VIZ VEST YELLOW XXL

HIGH VIZ VEST YELLOW 3XL

CORDED FOAM EAR PLUGS BILLED PER PAIR BUT SOLD PER BOX/100 ONLY
FOAM EAR PLUGS BILLED PER PAIR BUT SOLD PER BOX/200 ONLY
MECHANIC GLOVESW/TOUCHSCREEN MEDIUM
MECHANIC GLOVES W/TOUCHSCREEN LARGE
MECHANIC GLOVES W/TOUCHSCREEN XL
GRAY/BLACK NITRILE GLOVES MEDIUM
GRAY/BLACK NITRILE GLOVES LARGE
GRAY/BLACK NITRILE GLOVES EXTRA LARGE
NITRILE PALM GRIPPING GLOVES MEDIUM

NITRILE PALM GRIPPING GLOVES LARGE

NITRILE PALM GRIPPING GLOVES XL

FULLY COATED POLY/NITRILE GLOVES LARGE
FULLY COATED POLY/NITRILE GLOVES EXTRA LARGE
A5 CUT RESISTANT KNIT GLOVE NITRILE MEDIUM
A5 CUT RESISTANT KNIT GLOVE NITRILE LARGE

A5 CUT RESIST KNIT GLOVE NITRILE EXTRA LARGE



